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Height

Playing Age

Eye Colour

Hair Colour

Hair Type & Length

Language

Dialects & Accents

Vocal Type

Vocal Style

Dance

Special Skills

Training

Education

158cm

16–50 years old

Dark Brown

Dark Brown

Medium

English, Mandarin

Malay Accent

Alto

Musical Theatre

Jazz, Tap, Ballet

Crew Work, Photography

Voice Character Work, Rhetoric Speech, Sight Reading (Matt Grey)

Ballet (Mayu Watanabe)

Tap Dance (Kimberly Chan)

Jazz (Melissa Quek)

Singing (Adrian Poon)

Corporeal Mime

Theatre Anthropology

Somatic Techniques - Alexander

Feldenkrais

Arthur Lessac (Leela Alaniz)

Staninslavsky

Acting for Camera (Daniel Jenkins)

Character Work (Alvin Chiam)

Improvisation (Daphne Quah)

Comedy (Pavan J Singh)

Accents (Syaiful Ariffin)

Percussions (Syed Shafiq)

Clowning (Deborah Hoon)

LASALLE College of the Arts

Diploma in Performance 2018 – 2021

MEGAN JOANN meganjoanntan11@gmail.com

THEATRE

FILM AND TELEVISION

HOSTING

Year

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2016

Title

Ma Courage

Fade to GIst

Mama Looking 
For Her Cat

Doorways

Love

Cool Shorts

Get Lost! 
Live Comedy Show

Test of the Tides
 

Out of Nothing

Talking Bodies: 
Yesterday Again 

Dikir Barat

Kathak

Lion Dance

Improv Showcase

Broken Strings

A Gift For The Family

Lipstick TVC

Late At Night

News Report

Love

Budding

Aida

Fiddler on the Roof

My Grandfather’s Road

Lion City Beatbox 
Championship

Sanctuary

Staying Alive

Exodus

Character

Sergeant / Eyepatch /
Older Man

Performer

Child

Claire Wong, Lecture 
Hall Teacher, Ex-Con

Puppeteer

Kartini, Hermia

Cleavage Girl, 
Classmate

Mawar

Storyteller

Ensemble

Percussions (Gong and 
Canang), Ensemble

Ensemble

Jester

Ensemble

Mak

Mom

70’s Disco Girl

Boyner

Newscaster

Girl

Music Teacher/Friend

FOH

FOH

FOH

Stage Head

FOH, Intern

Multimedia Operator

Stage Manager

Production Company

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

ITE College Central

ITE College Central

LASALLE’s Puttnam 
School of Film & Animation

LASALLE’s Puttnam 
School of Film & Animation

LASALLE’s Puttnam 
School of Film & Animation

ITE College Central

JRC Competition

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

Centre 42

ITE College Central

The Necessary Stage

ITE College Central

ITE College Central

Director

Samantha 
Scott-Blackhall

Daniel Jenkins

Felipe Cervera,
Seong Hui Xuan

Sharda Harrison

Bright Ong

Matt Grey

Pavan J. Singh

Al-Matin Yatim, 
Firdaus Fid Faisal

Samantha 
Scott-Blackhall

Sharda Harrison

Al-Matin Yatim, 
Firdaus Fid Faisal

Anjali

Ling Kok Keng

Matt Grey

Elnie S Mashri

Elnie S Mashri

Hema

Franc

Izzul Danial

Hidayat

Mitra Gholami

Joe Barros

Emily Maltby

Neo Kim Seng

-

Alvin Tan and 
Suguru Yamamoto

Elnie S Mashri

Elnie S Mashri


