

(Ispa)

MEGAN JOANN

Height	158cm				
Playing Age	16-50 years old				
Eye Colour	Dark Brown				
Hair Colour	Dark Brown				
Hair Type & Length	Medium				
Language	English, Mandarin				
Dialects & Accents	Malay Accent				
Vocal Type	Alto				
Vocal Style	Musical Theatre				
Dance	Jazz, Tap, Ballet				
Special Skills	Crew Work, Photography				
Training	Voice Character Work, Rhetoric Speech, Sight Reading (Matt Grey)				
	Ballet (Mayu Watanabe)				
	Tap Dance (Kimberly Chan)				
	Jazz (Melissa Quek)				
	Singing (Adrian Poon)				
	Corporeal Mime				
	Theatre Anthropology				
	Somatic Techniques - Alexander				
	Feldenkrais				
	Arthur Lessac (Leela Alaniz)				
	Staninslavsky				
	Acting for Camera (Daniel Jenkins)				
	Character Work (Alvin Chiam)				
	Improvisation (Daphne Quah)				
	Comedy (Pavan J Singh)				
	Accents (Syaiful Ariffin)				
	Percussions (Syed Shafiq)				
	Clowning (Deborah Hoon)				
Education	LASALLE College of the Arts				
	Diploma in Performance 2018 - 2021				

🔺 meganjoanntan11@gmail.com

THEATRE

	THEATRE					
	Year	Title	Character	Production Company	Director	
	2021	Ma Courage	Sergeant / Eyepatch / Older Man	LASALLE College of the Arts	Samantha Scott-Blackhall	
	2021	Fade to GIst	Performer	LASALLE College of the Arts	Daniel Jenkins	
	2020	Mama Looking For Her Cat	Child	LASALLE College of the Arts	Felipe Cervera, Seong Hui Xuan	
	2020	Doorways	Claire Wong, Lecture Hall Teacher, Ex-Con	LASALLE College of the Arts	Sharda Harrison	
	2020	Love	Puppeteer	LASALLE College of the Arts	Bright Ong	
	2020	Cool Shorts	Kartini, Hermia	LASALLE College of the Arts	Matt Grey	
	2019	Get Lost! Live Comedy Show	Cleavage Girl, Classmate	LASALLE College of the Arts	Pavan J. Singh	
	2019	Test of the Tides	Mawar	LASALLE College of the Arts	Al-Matin Yatim, Firdaus Fid Faisal	
	2019	Out of Nothing	Storyteller	LASALLE College of the Arts	Samantha Scott-Blackhall	
	2019	Talking Bodies: Yesterday Again	Ensemble	LASALLE College of the Arts	Sharda Harrison	
	2018	Dikir Barat	Percussions (Gong and Canang), Ensemble	LASALLE College of the Arts	Al-Matin Yatim, Firdaus Fid Faisal	
	2018	Kathak	Ensemble	LASALLE College of the Arts	Anjali	
	2018	Lion Dance	Jester	LASALLE College of the Arts	Ling Kok Keng	
	2018	Improv Showcase	Ensemble	LASALLE College of the Arts	Matt Grey	
	2018	Broken Strings	Mak	ITE College Central	Elnie S Mashri	
	2017	A Gift For The Family	Mom	ITE College Central	Elnie S Mashri	
FILM AND TELEVISION						
	2020	Lipstick TVC	70's Disco Girl	LASALLE's Puttnam School of Film & Animation	Hema	
	2019	Late At Night	Boyner	LASALLE's Puttnam School of Film & Animation	Franc	
	2018	News Report	Newscaster	LASALLE's Puttnam School of Film & Animation	Izzul Danial	
	2017	Love	Girl	ITE College Central	Hidayat	
	2016	Budding	Music Teacher/Friend	JRC Competition	Mitra Gholami	
	HOSTING					
	2019	Aida	FOH	LASALLE College of the Arts	Joe Barros	
	2018	Fiddler on the Roof	FOH	LASALLE College of the Arts	Emily Maltby	
	2018	My Grandfather's Road	FOH	Centre 42	Neo Kim Seng	
	2018	Lion City Beatbox Championship	Stage Head	ITE College Central	-	
	2018	Sanctuary	FOH, Intern	The Necessary Stage	Alvin Tan and Suguru Yamamoto	
	2017	Staying Alive	Multimedia Operator	ITE College Central	Elnie S Mashri	
	2016	Exodus	Stage Manager	ITE College Central	Elnie S Mashri	